
Arsago 04 09 22 EX1_EXJ_EXS_EXU_EWX - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 28 SOTTOCORNOLA D.1:01.960
Migliore

1 1:07.374 11:52:41.298

2 1:02.028 11:53:43.326

3 1:28.135 11:55:11.461

4 1:19.603 11:56:31.064

5 1:01.960 11:57:33.024

6 1:40.173 11:59:13.197

7 1:18.718 12:00:31.915

8 1:13.867 12:01:45.782

9 1:23.205 12:03:08.987

10 1:17.551 12:04:26.538

11 1:24.688 12:05:51.226

 Po. 2 - # 718 MAGI A. + 00.388
Diff. Primo

1 1:03.064 11:52:42.015

2 1:27.288 11:54:09.303

3 1:19.042 11:55:28.345

4 1:10.522 11:56:38.867

5 1:02.348 11:57:41.215

6 1:26.279 11:59:07.494

7 1:25.156 12:00:32.650

8 1:13.375 12:01:46.025

9 1:02.843 12:02:48.868

10 1:36.711 12:04:25.579

 Po. 3 - # 260 BONACINA S. + 00.710
Diff. Primo

1 1:04.652 11:52:45.003

2 1:43.846 11:54:28.849

3 2:04.315 11:56:33.164

4 1:19.287 11:57:52.451

5 1:02.670 11:58:55.121

6 1:34.484 12:00:29.605

7 5:56.461 12:06:26.066

 Po. 4 - # 110 BARTOLINI F. + 00.904
Diff. Primo

1 1:03.552 11:52:52.115

2 2:00.631 11:54:52.746

3 1:41.423 11:56:34.169

4 1:02.864 11:57:37.033

5 2:00.330 11:59:37.363

6 1:30.736 12:01:08.099

7 1:04.480 12:02:12.579

8 1:54.579 12:04:07.158

9 1:44.980 12:05:52.138

 Po. 5 - # 1 PIGNOTTI A. + 01.203
Diff. Primo

1 1:40.207 11:53:59.636

2 1:46.871 11:55:46.507

3 4:36.442 12:00:22.949

4 1:03.190 12:01:26.139

5 1:21.189 12:02:47.328

6 1:03.163 12:03:50.491

7 3:06.268 12:06:56.759

 Po. 6 - # 97 RASPANTI M. + 02.907
Diff. Primo

1 1:06.750 11:52:41.982

2 1:20.266 11:54:02.248

3 1:33.197 11:55:35.445

4 1:04.867 11:56:40.312

5 1:40.639 11:58:20.951

6 1:40.905 12:00:01.856

7 1:08.577 12:01:10.433

8 1:54.659 12:03:05.092

9 1:40.188 12:04:45.280

10 1:09.890 12:05:55.170

 Po. 7 - # 15 ARINGOLO L. + 03.452
Diff. Primo

1 1:05.412 11:53:09.028

2 2:11.599 11:55:20.627

3 1:34.233 11:56:54.860

4 1:05.903 11:58:00.763

5 2:27.594 12:00:28.357

6 2:01.263 12:02:29.620

7 1:06.806 12:03:36.426

8 2:12.607 12:05:49.033

 Po. 8 - # 57 BOSI V. + 03.670
Diff. Primo

1 1:06.514 11:55:08.414

2 1:52.942 11:57:01.356

3 1:57.941 11:58:59.297

4 1:06.686 12:00:05.983

5 2:30.590 12:02:36.573

6 1:05.630 12:03:42.203

7 2:12.038 12:05:54.241

 Po. 9 - # 4 RASPANTI C. + 03.911
Diff. Primo

1 1:05.871 11:52:55.846

2 1:46.037 11:54:41.883

3 1:43.794 11:56:25.677

4 1:06.711 11:57:32.388

5 1:59.266 11:59:31.654

6 1:52.023 12:01:23.677

7 1:36.931 12:03:00.608

8 1:46.574 12:04:47.182

9 1:11.873 12:05:59.055

 Po. 10 - # 104 SALA M. + 04.272
Diff. Primo

1 1:15.217 11:53:23.485

2 1:34.517 11:54:58.002

3 1:14.760 11:56:12.762

4 1:08.389 11:57:21.151

5 1:47.269 11:59:08.420

6 1:07.241 12:00:15.661

7 1:31.662 12:01:47.323

8 1:06.238 12:02:53.561

9 1:36.420 12:04:29.981

10 1:06.232 12:05:36.213

 Po. 11 - # 3 BARACCANI M. + 07.076
Diff. Primo

1 1:10.898 11:53:01.978

2 1:37.790 11:54:39.768

3 1:11.844 11:55:51.612

4 1:32.908 11:57:24.520

5 1:10.431 11:58:34.951

6 1:37.533 12:00:12.484

7 1:51.775 12:02:04.259

8 1:09.923 12:03:14.182

9 1:37.004 12:04:51.186

10 1:09.036 12:06:00.222

 Po. 12 - # 100 TURSI M. + 07.077
Diff. Primo

1 1:11.239 11:53:22.027

2 1:31.832 11:54:53.859

3 1:09.629 11:56:03.488

4 1:32.436 11:57:35.924

5 1:09.875 11:58:45.799

6 1:21.866 12:00:07.665

7 2:29.310 12:02:36.975

8 1:09.037 12:03:46.012

9 1:59.034 12:05:45.046

 Po. 13 - # 12 CANTOREGGI L. + 07.469
Diff. Primo

1 1:09.429 11:53:15.876

2 1:33.675 11:54:49.551

3 1:10.660 11:56:00.211

4 1:41.821 11:57:42.032

5 1:41.051 11:59:23.083

6 1:10.359 12:00:33.442

7 1:47.869 12:02:21.311

 Po. 14 - # 179 IENA R. + 08.186
Diff. Primo

1 1:19.482 11:53:24.861

2 1:15.708 11:54:40.569

3 1:10.146 11:55:50.715

4 1:33.092 11:57:23.807

5 1:10.752 11:58:34.559

6 1:44.992 12:00:19.551

7 1:41.215 12:02:00.766

8 1:10.379 12:03:11.145

9 1:57.323 12:05:08.468

10 1:10.276 12:06:18.744

Fastest lap: 1:01.960 
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Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno
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 Po. 15 - # 5 MENGHI G. + 09.057
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.979 11:54:30.664

2 1:28.159 11:55:58.823

3 1:11.017 11:57:09.840

4 2:11.677 11:59:21.517

5 1:38.412 12:00:59.929

6 1:34.245 12:02:34.174

7 1:53.249 12:04:27.423

 Po. 16 - # 11 MESCHINI G. + 09.216
Diff. Primo

1 1:43.725 11:53:55.442

2 1:11.176 11:55:06.618

3 1:56.994 11:57:03.612

4 1:55.044 11:58:58.656

5 1:49.267 12:00:47.923

6 1:15.011 12:02:02.934

 Po. 17 - # 17 LUPPI G. + 10.378
Diff. Primo

1 1:13.695 11:52:56.522

2 1:25.435 11:54:21.957

3 1:39.846 11:56:01.803

4 1:12.338 11:57:14.141

5 1:55.361 11:59:09.502

6 2:22.311 12:01:31.813

7 1:12.712 12:02:44.525

8 2:11.325 12:04:55.850

9 1:12.585 12:06:08.435

 Po. 18 - # 10 BALLATI M. + 10.593
Diff. Primo

1 1:13.622 11:52:53.072

2 2:01.075 11:54:54.147

3 1:14.132 11:56:08.279

4 2:26.346 11:58:34.625

5 1:29.409 12:00:04.034

6 1:14.468 12:01:18.502

7 1:52.441 12:03:10.943

8 1:12.553 12:04:23.496

9 2:00.595 12:06:24.091

 Po. 19 - # 30 VITALI G. + 10.973
Diff. Primo

1 1:12.933 11:53:18.026

2 1:42.961 11:55:00.987

3 1:13.323 11:56:14.310

4 1:49.439 11:58:03.749

5 1:14.004 11:59:17.753

 Po. 20 - # 18 CLEMENTI I. + 11.061
Diff. Primo

1 1:13.209 11:53:25.897

2 7:16.193 12:00:42.090

3 1:13.021 12:01:55.111

4 1:41.768 12:03:36.879

5 1:13.326 12:04:50.205

6 2:07.542 12:06:57.747

 Po. 21 - # 338 MAJ R. + 19.345
Diff. Primo

1 1:22.139 11:53:49.744

2 3:36.342 11:57:26.086

3 1:21.305 11:58:47.391

4 2:50.520 12:01:37.911

 Po. 22 - # 71 VISINTAINER L. + 25.163
Diff. Primo

1 1:27.123 11:53:40.976

2 2:00.489 11:55:41.465

3 1:34.012 11:57:15.477

4 2:32.246 11:59:47.723

5 2:59.536 12:02:47.259

Fastest lap: 1:01.960 
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